BONUS ODDS

ENHANCE YOUR WIN WITH THREE BONUS ODDS

14.10.

2024.

SUPER 4 +1
FOOTBALL Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over Comgilnzftl}:)ns Both Teams to Score ngr%.:eli - T%a;r& ezr%vatla: -
e ‘ 0.No. ‘ 1 X 2 X | 12 | X2 |ucerz5| over2s | overss | overts | 2-5 [wmeaen|ismazen| gg | ng | ogtoves|opsovss| owros | 1-3 | owros | 13
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 5 3 4 383 | 528 | 619 | 604 | 517 | 518 | 574 | 1396 | 519 | 1373 | 523 | 1382
16:00| 6150 [KENYA CAMEROON 5.05/3.50|1.85]2.07|1.35/1.21]1.55|2.60|5.15|1.60|1.60]2.15|4.75]|2.30|1.65|3.005.90|1.75|1.85]|1.30 | 1.40
19:00| 6151 |TOGO ALGERIA 5.05|3.55|1.75]|2.081.30|1.17]|1.75|2.15|3.95|1.40|1.50]1.80|3.35]|2.05|1.80 | 2.65|4.35|1.65|1.70]|1.15|1.35
19:45| 6044 INETHERLAN.M21 SWEDEN M21 1.75]3.75|5.05|1.19/1.30|2.15|2.40|1.60|2.50|1.25|1.30|1.50|2.40]1.65|2.30|2.05|2.95]|1.10|1.35]|1.50 | 1.55
00:10| 1273 |ONCE CALDAS DEPOR.PASTO 2.00/3.40|4.15]11.26|1.35|1.87|1.65|2.304.35/1.45|/1.50]1.95|3.95]|2.10(1.80|2.75|4.85|1.25|1.35]|1.60 | 1.65
L he half
BASKETBALL Final Result Double Chance 1st Half Result Match Points Handicap 1st Half Points Handicap Total Points ﬁ:]see _a :v:i:ljat&e Match Winner
Hour ‘O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 x | x 1 X 2 | man | 12 2 | Han | 1 2 |ToTAL| under | over | ves | mo 1 2
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 12 91 90 92 61 62 19 21 200 | 202 | 47 48 803 | 805
19:30‘ 7941 ‘SPARTAK S. ‘FMP 1.75115.412.50|1.57|2.15|1.85|15.4|2.25]| -2.5|2.00|2.00| -1.5 | 1.95| 1.95 |163.5| 2.00 | 2.00 1.70 | 2.35
TENNIS Match Winner Match Set Handicap 1st Set Winner Match Game Handicap Total Games 1st Set Total Games First Set - Match
Hour ‘ 0O.No. ‘ 1 2 HAN 1 2 1 2 HAN 1 2 TOTAL | under over un95 | ov95 | ov85 |un105| 9-12 | 10-12 2-2 1-1
TYPING CODE 1 2 61 62 84 85 385 | 387 394 | 396 | 552 | 553 | 782 | 556 | 567 | 568 | 419 | 416
17:05‘11685‘MAROZSAN F. ‘CORIC B. 1.80]2.00]|-1.52.95/1.45|1.85|2.00| -1.5 |2.00|1.85]22.5|2.00|1.85|2.15]1.75[1.30|1.35|1.65|2.70]2.70 | 2.35
SUPER 6 +1
FOOTBALL Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over Comgian:tri:ms Both Tearms to Score Tmé%':e'f - Tmé%)vaé: -
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 1X 12 X2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overls | 2-5 |1+fh&lssh|1+hé2+sh| gg ng | pgkov25 | go&ov3s | over05 1-3 | oweros | 1-3
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 5 3 4 383 | 528 | 619 | 604 | 517 | 518 | 574 | 1396 | 519 | 1373 | 523 | 1382
19:00| 6047 AZERBAIJAN SLOVAKIA 5.85/3.90|1.75]|2.34{1.35/1.21]1.80|2.15|3.95|1.40|1.50|1.85|3.45]|2.10|1.80|2.65|4.40|1.75|/1.90]|1.20 | 1.35
21:45/ 6074 WALES MONTENEGRO 1.65]4.05|7.05|1.17 |1.34|255|1.80(2.15|3.95|1.40|1.50|1.85|3.45|2.20|1.75|2.70|4.60]1.20|1.35] 1.90 | 2.00
23:00{11684/CURACAO GRENADA 1.55]4.206.80|1.13/1.26|2.60|1.95|1.95|3.30|1.35|/1.40|1.75|/2.90|2.15|1.80|2.55|3.85]|1.10|1.35]|1.85|1.85
04:00/11681|NICARAGUA F.GUYANA 1.55]4.207.30|1.13/1.28|2.65|1.95|/1.95|3.30|1.35|1.40|1.75|2.90|2.20 | 1.75|2.55|3.95]|1.10|1.35]| 1.85 | 1.90
he half
BASKETBALL Final Result Double Chance 1st Half Result Match Points Handicap 1st Half Points Handicap Total Points 1;‘[?1? 5 :v:itsat;e Match Winner
Hour ‘ 0.No. ‘ 1 X 2 x [ x | 1 X 2 [ | 2 2 [ uw | 1 2 |TorAL| under | over | yes | mo 1 2
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 12 91 90 92 61 62 19 21 200 | 202 47 48 803 | 805
19:00| 8282 |DARUSSAFAKA MANISA 1.65]15.1|2.85|1.49/2.40|1.75|15.6|2.45|-45|1.95|1.95| -2.5 | 1.95| 1.95|169.5/ 1.95| 1.95 1.55|2.65
20:00[12275|BESIKTAS ULM 1.55]16.63.35|1.42|2.75|1.65|15.6 | 2.65| -5.5 | 2.00|2.00| -2.5 | 1.95 | 1.95 |166.5| 2.00 | 2.00 1.45|3.15
TENNIS Match Winner Match Set Handicap 1st Set Winner Match Game Handicap Total Games 1st Set Total Games First Set - Match
Hour ‘ 0O.No. ‘ 1 2 HAN 1 2 1 2 HAN 1 2 TOTAL | under over un95 | ov95 | ov85 |un105| 9-12 | 10-12 2-2 1-1
TYPING CODE 1 2 61 62 84 85 385 | 387 394 | 396 | 552 | 553 | 782 | 556 | 567 | 568 | 419 | 416
18:00‘ 7937 ‘ETCHEVERRY T. GASQUET R. 1.50]2.85|-1.5|2.20/1.75|1.60|2.50| -3.5 |2.10|1.80]22.5|2.00|1.90|2.15|1.80|1.30|1.40|1.70|2.70| 4.05 | 1.75
HANDBALL Final Result Match Handicap 1st Half Result 1st Half Handicap Goals Total Goals 1st Half Total Goals 2nd Half Total Goals
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 HAN 1 2 1 X 2 HAN 1 2 TOTAL | under | over | TOTAL | over | under | TOTAL | under | over
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 61 62 91 90 92 19 21 200 | 202 207 | 205 590 | 592
19:30‘ 7940 ‘RIBE-ESBJERG ‘FREDERICIA 3.10/8.85/1.65| 1.5 [2.00]/1.90]2.90|7.30 | 1.75] 0.5 | 2.20|1.75]58.5|1.90 | 2.00|28.5|1.95|1.95]/29.5|1.95|1.95
SUPER 8 + 1
FOOTBALL Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over Comgiznz:t%ns Both Teams to Score Tm;%v;f - Tmé%vael? -
Hour ‘ 0O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 X 12 X2 under25 | over25 | overd5 | overlS 2-5 |1+maltsh|1+he2tsh] gg ng go8ov25 | go&ova5 | over05 1-3 over05 1-3
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 5 3 4 383 | 528 | 619 | 604 | 517 | 518 | 574 | 1396 | 519 | 1373 | 523 | 1382
21:45| 6049 |ITALY ISRAEL 1.25]7.70/159]1.08|1.16|5.10|2.70 | 1.55|2.25|1.25|1.35|1.50 | 2.20|2.40 | 1.70 | 2.60 | 3.40]|1.10| 1.50|2.10 | 2.15
21:45/ 6078 ESTONIA SWEDEN 11.716.40/1.35|4.10|1.21 |1.11]2.45|1.65|2.50|1.25|1.35|1.55|2.40|2.25|1.75|2.50|3.60]|2.00|2.00|1.10 | 1.45
04:30| 1277 |ATL.NACIONAL ENVIGADO 1.4514.80]9.05|1.11|1.25|3.10|2.00 | 2.00|3.35|1.35|1.45|1.75|2.95|2.45|1.65|2.70 | 4.55]|1.15|1.40|2.15 | 2.10
TENNIS Match Winner Match Set Handicap 1st Set Winner Match Game Handicap Total Games 1st Set Total Games First Set - Match
Hour [O.No. | 1 2 | man | 12 2 1 2 | man | 1 2 |7otaL| under | over | w95 [ oves [ oves [wn105] e12 [ 1012 | 22 | 11
TYPING CODE 1 2 61 62 84 85 385 | 387 394 | 396 | 552 | 553 | 782 | 556 | 567 | 568 | 419 | 416
13:30| 8283 [BADOSA P. SHNAIDER D. 1.50/2.90]|-1.5|2.15/1.85|1.60|2.55]-3.5|1.90|2.10]|21.5|1.95/2.00|1.80|2.15|{1.55|1.25|1.90|2.95|4.15|1.75
18:05| 8281 |GRIEKSPOORT. KOTOV P. 1.55]2.70]|-1.5|2.35/1.70|1.65|2.45] -2.5 |1.95]|2.00]23.5|1.90|2.10|2.45|1.65|1.20|1.65|1.65|2.70] 3.85 | 1.80
VOLEYBALL Match Winner Match Sets Handicap 1stSetWimner | 2nd Set Winner Match Points Handicap Total Sets Total Points 1st Set Total Points
Hour [O.No. | 1 2 | man | 12 2 1 2 1 2 | Han | 12 2 3 4 5 |ToTAL| under | over |TOTAL[ under | over
TYPING CODE 1 2 61 62 84 85 | 593 | 594 466 | 468 | 391 | 392 | 393 460 | 462 463 | 465
21:30| 8478 |BEDZIN GDANSK 3.40|1.40| 1.5 |2.25|1.75]2.70|1.55]|2.70 | 1.55| 9.5 | 1.95|2.00]3.05|2.70 | 3.15|180.5/ 2.00 | 2.00 | 45.5| 1.95 | 2.00
+1 - Minimum 4 matches + one match from the group

*SUPER 6+1 - Minimum 6 matches + one match from the group
*SUPER 8+1 - Minimum 8 matches + one match from the groupSUPER 8+1



Printing time:10:12
MONDAY, 14.10.2024.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme -Full | win inBoth Hlves| Total Goals - Under/Over H(;Tzé%ild M GJ%::E&&?# eéﬁﬁ;&?ﬁl‘f TS0 E;?}:El I{%’;g
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overl5 | 1%ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overls
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
12:30111759KINC  |TAJIKIST. PHILIPP. 1.903.35]/3.90]3.05|6.00]5.60 | 11.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]3.25|2.40|1.85|5.70|2.45|10.5]/1.90 | 2.45]1.97 | 3.40
14:00| 4295 |UKR 2 |DINAZ V. POLTAVA 4.90|3.45|1.70|7.50 | 2.65]15.0 | 4.801.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|7.00|7.50)2.65|11.0]1.77 | 5.30|1.95| 2.50 | 4.30 | 1.82
14:30111544/TUR41 |ARTVIN H. TOKAT B. 2.20/3.10|3.30|3.60|5.60]7.00|9.501.55]|2.30|4.40|3.35|4.10 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75]2.35|9.50 ]| 2.05 | 2.80 | 2.50 | 3.45
15:00111577|[ENGD |CREWE M21 PETER.M21 3.40|4.20 | 1.77|5.00 | 2.55 2.901.30|1.80 1.35|1.47
15:00| 5349 |TUR3A DIYARBEK. Y.MERSIN 3.80|3.25]1.95]16.25|3.15|11.0|5.901.60|2.20 | 4.20|3.20|6.25|5.70 | 2.55| 10.5|1.92 | 6.25[2.00 | 2.653.70 | 2.20
16:00111556/URU 2 |MONT.CITY CLUB OR. 1.55]3.70 |6.00)2.40 | 10.0)3.90 | 20.01.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.60 | 1.92]1.67 |4.20)3.00 | 14.0|2.00| 2.50 ] 1.70 | 5.20
16:00111578 EGYP2|DAYROUT TERSANA 3.10|3.00/2.35|5.40/3.90|10.0|7.75]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 6.25 2.10
16:00111633|EGYP2|MANSURA SEKKA H. 2.80|2.95|2.60|4.80|4.40]9.00|9.00|1.53|2.35|4.60 5.40 2.00
16:00{11760/[EGYP2|ASYUT P. TEL.EGYPT 1.90]3.25/4.00)3.10|6.75)5.80 | 12.0[1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40 3.50 2.10
16:00112254/KINC |SYRIA THAILAND 3.10/3.20|2.25|5.20/3.70|9.50 | 7.25|1.62 | 2.15/4.00 | 3.15]5.90 | 4.50 | 2.25 | 9.00 | 2.00 | 6.75] 1.92| 2.60 | 3.10 | 2.40
16:00| 4421 |SVK 2 |SLOV.B.II ZLATE M. 5.004.001.55]|7.00|2.20|14.0/3.50|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45|6.25|6.50|2.35|11.0|1.60|3.70[1.72|2.05|3.50 | 1.55
16:00/ 6126 [CANQ |KENYA CAMEROON 4.90/3.40|1.8018.50|2.90)17.0|5.70|1.47|2.50|5.00 | 3.60|9.50 | 8.502.90 | 13.0]1.90 | 6.25]2.20 | 2.90|5.30 | 2.25
16:30| 8842 |GRE2B|PANIONIOS EGALEO 1.533.60|6.75]2.35|13.0]3.80 | 27.0]1.62|2.15|4.003.15]2.70 | 1.95]|1.67 | 4.50 | 3.05 | 18.02.25|2.75]1.77 | 6.25
17:00/ 6131 |[CANQ |GAMBIA MADAGASC. 2.25|3.15|3.45|3.70|5.80]7.50 | 11.0/1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.45]4.303.15|2.15|7.25]2.50 | 10.0] 2.00 | 2.85|2.55 | 3.70
18:00(11634/EGYP2|WADI DEG. LA VIENA 1.90]3.25/4.00)3.10|6.75)15.90 | 13.0[1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 3.60 2.15
19:00111532|ELLEA |PORTU.M20 ITALY M20 1.983.45|3.50]3.10|5.10]5.60 |9.50|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45]2.85|2.35|1.72|5.10|2.10 | 7.75]1.63 | 1.90 | 1.80 | 2.70
19:00111587|DEUW |EINTR.F.W FREIBUR.W 1.2016.50 9.50)1.50]15.012.05[50.0/2.50 |1.40|1.95]1.97|1.50|1.25]1.30|2.45]3.05|18.0|1.87|2.05]1.20 | 4.50
19:00|2926 |ISR 2 |MACCAB.K. IRONIR. 2.15/3.45|3.0513.40/4.90]5.90|8.50|2.41]1.50]2.25/2.10]|2.75|2.40|1.67 |5.10]1.82|6.75|1.50 | 1.701.75 | 2.20
19:00/2927 ISR 2 |BNEI YEH. HAP.RISH. 1.60]3.705.40]2.40|8.00]3.70 | 16.0]2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]2.25|1.80 | 1.62 | 3.99]2.55| 11.0]1.70 | 2.05] 1.57 | 3.70
19:00]2928 ISR 2 |HAP.K.S. HAP.RAAN. 2.65|3.20|2.55|14.40/4.10]8.50 | 8.501.80|1.90|3.30 | 2.80|4.40 | 3.45|2.00|7.00]2.00 | 6.75]1.70 | 2.20 | 2.50 | 2.40
19:00/ 6024 |LNC  |AZERBALJ. SLOVAKIA 5.60|3.75]1.65]9.00|2.55|20.0/4.70]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|8.50 | 8.00|2.90 | 13.0|1.80 | 5.00|1.95|2.50 | 5.00 | 1.80
19:00/ 6033 |LNB  |GEORGIA ALBANIA 1.9213.45/4.10]3.10|7.00]5.90 | 13.0]1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20 | 3.50 | 2.50 | 1.95 | 6.25]2.70 | 11.0] 1.98 | 2.60 | 2.20 | 3.90
19:00/ 6119 |[CANQ |ZIMBABWE NAMIBIA 2.60|2.70|3.05[4.40/4.90]9.00|9.001.30|3.20 | 6.50 | 3.80]5.10 | 3.70 | 2.35/8.00]2.35|9.00| 2.45 | 3.50 | 3.20 | 3.45
19:00| 6125 |CANQ |TOGO ALGERIA 4.90|3.45|1.70|7.50|2.70]15.0 | 4.80|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|7.25|7.50)2.70 | 12.0]1.77 | 5.50| 1.98 | 2.55|4.40 | 1.85
19:00| 6132 |CANQ |LIBERIA EQU.GUIN. 3.50|2.85|2.25|5.80/3.70|10.0|7.25|1.41/2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|6.50 | 5.30 | 2.55 |9.50|2.20 | 7.00 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.90 | 2.80
19:00| 6707 |INFRY |ROMAN.M20 SWITZ.M20 2.75/3.30|2.40|4.40/3.80)8.00|7.25|2.11|1.65]2.70 | 2.45]|4.00 | 3.30|1.92 |6.50|1.82|5.90]|1.55 | 1.85]2.25 | 2.05
19:30111585|FIZPF |KIFEN INT.TU.II 4.60|3.90|1.65(6.75|2.45 2.70/1.40|2.00 1.45/1.65
19:45| 6035 |QEP21 NETH.M21 SWED.M21 1.6713.604.90]2.50 | 7.25]4.00 | 13.0]2.29 | 1.55|2.402.15]2.20 | 1.87]1.60 | 3.90]2.30 | 10.5]1.60 | 1.97 | 1.57 | 3.15
20:00/4121 |PRT 2 |PORTIMON. BENFIC.II 2.35/3.30|2.85(3.80/4.70]7.25|8.501.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60]3.60|2.95[1.90 |6.25]2.00 | 6.75]1.63 | 2.00|2.10 | 2.50

20:00| 5427 |SWE3 |KARLBERGS |VASALUNDS 2.95|3.70|2.05|4.70 | 3.15]8.50 | 5.60 | 2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|4.00 | 3.40|1.82 |6.75|1.70 | 5.00| 1.50 | 1.77 | 2.25 | 1.75

20:00/ 5437 |SWE3 |TROLLHAE. TORSLANDA 1.75]3.80|3.70)2.65|5.40|4.50 | 10.02.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.40|1.97]1.62 |4.30]|2.10|9.00|1.65|1.97|1.65|2.65

21:0011533/ELLEA [ENGL.M20 CZECH M20 1.5633.90|5.80)2.25|9.0013.35|{17.0/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.10|1.70)1.57 | 3.602.55| 11.0|1.70| 2.05] 1.52 | 3.70
21:00111579|ENGD |SH.U.M21 SH.W.mM21 1.47 14.5015.20]2.00 | 6.75 3.2011.25]1.70 1.40/1.45
21:00/11686/ARG4KIBERAZAT. V.ARENAS 1.65]3.45|5.40)2.60|9.50|4.80|18.0]1.53|2.35]|4.60|3.40|3.35|2.15]1.82|5.70]3.05|12.0|2.20| 2.85]2.00 | 5.50
21:00/1474 |ARG3 |ATL.FENIX ACASSUSO 3.05]2.70 1 2.604.90 | 4.40(9.00 | 9.00]1.30|3.20 | 7.00 | 3.80|5.90 | 4.50 | 2.35|9.00 | 2.35|8.00[2.45| 3.50 | 3.45 | 3.20
21:15/2571|IRL 1 |DERR.CITY SLIGO 1.404.30|7.50)2.0014.012.90|32.0)2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|1.97 | 1.60)1.55|3.45]|2.95|18.0|1.90| 2.25| 1.47 | 5.00
21:30/1476 /ARG 2 |ALMIR.B. ATL.RAF. 4.30/3.00|1.92|6.75/3.15]12.0/6.00|1.36|2.90 | 5.40|3.80|7.75|6.25|2.80 | 10.5]2.00 | 6.25|2.45 | 3.40|4.70 | 2.45
21:30| 4031 |[ESP 2 |GIJON CASTELLON 2.30|3.45|3.05|3.60|5.00)7.00|9.502.03|1.70]2.75|2.55]|3.40 | 2.80|1.88 |6.00]1.95|7.25|1.58 | 1.90[1.98 | 2.50
21:45/2268 [ENG7 |BARWELL REDDITCH 2.50|3.50|2.50(4.004.00)7.75|7.75|1.80|1.80|3.00 | 2.60|4.00 | 3.301.92/6.50]1.92|6.50]1.62 | 1.97 |2.30 | 2.30
21:45/2269 [ENG7 |STIVES BIGGLESW. 1.85]3.80|3.35]12.80|5.10|4.70|9.00)2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.45|2.10)1.65|4.40|1.95|7.25|1.57 | 1.85|1.67 | 2.45
21:45/2572 IRL 1 |BOHEM.D. ST.PATR. 3.00|3.30]2.2514.90|3.60)9.00|6.75]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|4.80|3.80|2.00|7.25|1.87|6.00|1.67|2.00|2.55|2.00
21:45/2593 [IRL 2 |FIN.HARPS WEXFORD 2.70/3.25|2.50|4.40/4.10]8.50 | 7.75]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|4.30 | 3.40[1.92 /6.50]1.92 | 6.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.40 | 2.30
21:45/6001 LNB  |WALES MONTENEG. 1.55]3.90|6.75]2.4012.0|4.00|28.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05|2.70|2.00)1.70 |4.50)3.15|13.0|2.10| 2.60 | 1.78 | 6.00
21:45/6007 LNA  |ITALY ISRAEL 1.187.25|15.011.52|25.012.05|70.0/2.55|1.45]|2.10|2.05|1.55|1.28]1.32|2.60)3.80|20.0|2.25|2.45]|1.22 |6.75
21:45/6008 LNA |B&H HUNGARY 3.45|3.35|2.15|5.50|3.50]10.5|6.75|1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.05]|6.00 | 5.002.45/9.50]1.97 | 6.75]1.87 | 2.50 | 3.25 | 2.30
21:45/6026 LNC |ESTONIA SWEDEN 11.0]6.00|1.25]119.01.70]60.0|2.30)2.29 |1.55|2.35|2.15|16.0| 15.0)3.60 | 19.01.38 | 2.90| 2.10| 2.35]6.00 | 1.32
21:45/6030 LNA |GERMANY NETHERL. 1.85]4.00/4.20)12.80|6.7514.80[12.0]2.55|1.50|2.25|2.15|2.45|2.10)1.65|4.20|2.25|11.0|1.53|1.82]|1.65|2.85
21:45/6032 LNB |ICELAND TURKEY 4.10/3.50|1.9016.25/3.00)13.0|5.70|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.65]|5.90 | 5.70|2.45/11.0|1.85|5.20]1.78 | 2.20 | 3.25 | 1.90
21:45/6037 LNA |BELGIUM FRANCE 3.05|3.45/2.4515.10|4.00/9.50|8.00|1.85|1.95|3.45|2.90|5.20|4.30|2.10[9.50|2.05|7.25[1.77 | 2.25|2.85| 2.40
21:45/6041 LNB  |UKRAINE CZECHR. n. 2.70/3.10|2.75|4.40 | 4.60]9.009.001.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.90]4.70 | 3.602.10 | 7.25]2.10 | 7.25]1.77 | 2.25| 2.60 | 2.65
22:00/1282 |COL 1 |PATRIOTAS SANTA FE 3.10/3.00|2.35|5.40/3.90)10.0|7.75|1.47|2.50|5.00 | 3.50|6.25|4.90|2.35/9.50]2.15|7.2512.10]2.90|3.50 | 2.75
22:00/ 6133 |[CANQ |ESWATINI MOZAMBIQ. 4.40/3.35/1.90|7.25/3.10]16.06.00|1.47|2.50|5.00 | 3.60|8.50 | 7.25]2.90 | 12.0]1.95|6.50]|2.20 | 2.90 | 4.80 | 2.35
23:00111516/CONL |PUERTOR. S.MAARTEN 1.85]3.60|3.80)2.80|5.50|4.70|10.02.55|1.45]|2.15]2.05|2.35|2.05]1.60 |4.30|2.05|7.75|1.47|1.72|1.57 | 2.45
23:00111517|CONL |CURACAO GRENADA 1.48 14.00 |6.50)2.2011.013.30|25.01.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.35|1.75]1.62 | 3.90|2.95|18.0|2.05|2.45| 1.62 | 5.00
23:00/111761/AR3P1 |VILLA RA. VILLA ML, 2.65|2.90|2.80|4.50/4.80]9.00[9.00|1.41]2.70|5.40|3.80]|5.40|3.70|2.35|8.00]2.35|8.50] 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.25 | 3.45
23:30/ 1281 |CO2CL|ORSOMARSO |REAL KAR. 3.10]3.102.30|5.40|3.80)9.50 | 7.25]1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|6.00 | 4.70 | 2.35|9.50| 2.05|7.00[2.00 | 2.80 | 3.30 | 2.55
00:00| 1284 |CO2CL |DEP.CUC. QUINDIO 1.9213.25/4.00)3.15|6.75|5.80 | 12.0]1.55|2.30|4.40 | 3.35|3.502.50)1.926.25|2.70 | 10.5|2.10| 2.80]2.20 | 4.10
00:10/1283 |COL 1 |ONCE CAL. DEP.PASTO 1.90]3.30/4.00)3.05|6.75]5.80|13.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.45|2.45]1.92 |6.25]|2.60 | 10.5|2.00| 2.65]2.15|3.90
00:30/ 1532 |BRA 2 |BRUSQUE ITUANO 2.05/3.15|3.6013.35/6.00]6.50 | 11.0/1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]3.90|2.80)1.97 |6.50]2.55|10.5]|2.15|2.85|2.35 | 3.80
02:0011518/CONL |ST.LUCIA S.MARTIN 1.583.90|5.20)12.30|7.7513.50|16.0/2.55|1.45]|2.15|2.05|1.97|1.72]1.50 | 3.502.25 | 10.5|1.52| 1.80 | 1.42 | 3.05
02:20/1271 |COL 1 |AM.CALI IND.MED. 1.75]3.30/4.80)2.80|8.505.50 | 16.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.60 | 2.35]1.87 |6.00|2.85|12.0]2.25]|2.95]2.15|5.20
03:00{11635/CONL |HAITI ARUBA 1.0313.0]30.0 4.001.20|1.53

03:00| 1531 |BRA 2 |GUARANI CRB 2.10/3.10|3.5013.45/5.90]6.75|11.0|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40]4.00 | 2.85|2.05/6.50]2.55|9.50]2.05|2.85|2.40 | 3.70
03:10/ 1477 |ARG 2 |CA ATLAN. DEP.MADR. 3.15]2.85]2.405.30|4.00)9.50 | 8.00]1.34 | 3.00 | 5.40|3.80|6.25|5.00|2.35|9.50|2.25|7.50[2.35|3.35|3.70 | 2.95
04:00{11580/CONL |TRINIDAD CUBA 1.85]3.40/4.10)2.90|6.505.60|13.01.72|2.00|3.60]2.90|3.20|2.35]1.85|5.702.55|10.5|1.90| 2.50]1.97 | 3.70
04:00/11581|CONL |NICARAGUA F.GUYANA 1.45]4.00|7.00)2.15]12.0)3.15|27.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.30|1.70)1.62 | 3.903.05| 19.0| 2.10 | 2.45] 1.57 | 5.40
04:00/11582|CONL |JAMAICA HONDURAS 1.82]3.40/4.20)12.85|6.75|5.40(13.0]1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90|3.10|2.30)1.82|5.70|2.55|10.5|1.90|2.50]1.92 | 3.70
04:00/11586|ME1W |SANT.L.W MAZATL.W 1.95|3.80|3.10)2.95|4.805.30|8.50]2.37 |1.45]|2.102.05|2.45|2.15]1.60 |4.50|1.82 | 6.75|1.45]|1.65]|1.62 | 2.15
04:00| 1797 |[COS2AESCORPIO. DESAMPAR. 1.60]3.70 | 5.40)2.45|8.00|4.20|18.01.80|1.90|3.302.80|2.55|1.97]1.724.40)2.75|12.0|1.95|2.40]1.70 | 4.40
04:30/1278 |COL 1 |ATL.NAC. ENVIGADO 1.35]4.50/8.50)1.9316.0)2.75|35.0/1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.10 | 1.60) 1.55|3.503.35|23.0|2.30 | 2.55]| 1.50 | 6.25

04:30/ 1436 |PAN 1 |CA INDEP. VERAGUAS 1.50]4.10|5.90]2.15]9.00]3.20|20.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]1.92|1.62]1.52|3.40]|2.55|11.0]1.60|1.95]|1.42 | 3.50




